

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>06.05.2024</u>		<p>CLR No.105 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for revisionist and Mr. Kshitij Sah, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for respondent.</p> <p>2. The Miscellaneous Applications (IA No.12245 of 2022 and IA No.12246 of 2023), filed by the revisionist under Order 41 Rule 27 of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908 shall be considered at the time of final hearing.</p> <p>3. List on the date fixed i.e. 05.07.2024 for final hearing.</p> <p>4. Interim order dated 25.09.2019 is extended till further order.</p> <p>5. Urgency Application (IA No.12247 of 2024) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 06.05.2024</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--